
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

30M

12M

32M

4M

31S

11M

9M

13R

6M

36M

8S

1M

Name

Vincent BASILE

Oktay YILDIZ

Chris TSORAIDIS

Trong NGUYEN

Marie-Laurence PAQUIN

Francois PREVOST

Sebastien TURCOT

Remy JACQUES-LEBLANC

Martin LAVALLEE

Jacques LEONARD

Guy VERONNEAU

Amelie MARTEL

Model/Engine

CIVIC 98 PURPLE

S2000 WHITE

CIVIC 96

CRX SILVER

NISSAN 240SX

MIATA BLUE

944 ROUGE 69

IMPREZA GREY

SENTRA BLACK

PORSCHE 944

944 ROUGE

CIVIC 93 PURPLE

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

1:15.321

1:18.040

1:18.151

1:19.311

1:20.972

1:21.023

1:21.063

1:21.703

1:23.021

1:23.042

1:24.900

1:33.142

Diff

2.719

2.830

3.990

5.651

5.702

5.742

6.382

7.700

7.721

9.579

17.821

In Lap

7

6

6

6

2

5

11

3

7

8

1

3

2nd Best

1:15.606

1:18.279

1:19.383

1:20.182

1:21.989

1:21.109

1:21.435

1:22.166

1:23.845

1:25.285

1:25.049

1:38.058

2nd Lap

6

5

7

4

4

3

7

1

11

6

3

4

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/05/2008 11:54:58 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Carl Wener

Live results : www.stat-timing.com

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Trac Racing - Time Attack

Modified + Race Class

Pratique #2 11:00-11:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:01:26

Circuit Routier St-Eustache 1.700 Km

19/05/2008 11:00 AM


